



I, James E. Carothers, Engineering Manager, hereby certify
that these bid tabulations are correct.

Signed by: James E. Carothers 6/23/2025
222ADA9D2B934E1
James E. Carothers, PE Date

PROJECT NO. STR25002C				Engineer's Estimate: \$511,845		name address	Granite Construction Company 16821 SE McGillivray Blvd Suite 210B Vancouver, WA 98683	name address	Lakeside Industries 8705 NE 117th Ave Vancouver, WA 98662	name address	Western United Civil Group LLC PO BOX 236 Yacolt, WA 98675	name address	Clark and Sons Excavating Inc. 7601 NE 289th St. Battle Ground, WA 98604	name address	Puget Paving & Construction, Inc. 10910 26th Ave S Lakewood, WA 98499
DESCRIPTION: 2025 CITYWIDE HMA REPAIRS PH 2						email phone	bid.vancouver@gcinc.com 360-254-0978	email phone	kenny.butcher@lakesideindustries.com 360-718-0492	email phone	joshiah@westernucg.com 360-309-7114	email phone	josh.clarkandsons@gmail.com 360-946-8474	email phone	Contractingadmin@pugetpaving.co 253-474-5616
DATE OF BID OPENING: June 18, 2025			Ent. By JRH												
Project - Schedule A															
ITEM NO	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	ENGRG TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	CONTRACT TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	CONTRACT TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	CONTRACT TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	CONTRACT TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	CONTRACT TOTAL
1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$3,295.00	\$3,295.00	\$15,796.00	\$15,796.00	\$42,000.00	\$42,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00
2	Minor Change (Minimum Bid \$5000)	FA	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
3	Flaggers	HR	300	\$100.00	\$30,000.00	\$87.00	\$26,100.00	\$87.00	\$26,100.00	\$62.00	\$18,600.00	\$76.00	\$22,800.00	\$75.00	\$22,500.00
4	Project temporary traffic control	LS	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
5	Portable Changeable Message Board	Day	14	\$400.00	\$5,600.00	\$100.00	\$1,400.00	\$310.00	\$4,340.00	\$150.00	\$2,100.00	\$300.00	\$4,200.00	\$15.00	\$210.00
6	HMA CL 1/2" PG 64-22	Ton	2,229	\$150.00	\$334,350.00	\$128.00	\$285,312.00	\$122.00	\$271,938.00	\$156.00	\$347,724.00	\$151.00	\$336,579.00	\$171.00	\$381,159.00
7	Planning Bituminous Pavement	SY	13,310	\$4.50	\$59,895.00	\$2.20	\$29,282.00	\$7.00	\$93,170.00	\$4.50	\$59,895.00	\$9.80	\$130,438.00	\$8.70	\$115,797.00
8	Structure Adjustment (Manhole or Valve Can)	EA	26	\$750.00	\$19,500.00	\$100.00	\$2,600.00	\$350.00	\$9,100.00	\$450.00	\$11,700.00	\$375.00	\$9,750.00	\$750.00	\$19,500.00
9	Temporary Markings	LS	1	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$370.00	\$370.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,700.00	\$1,700.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
	Subtotal Schedule A -				\$511,845.00		\$359,359.00		\$443,444.00		\$493,719.00		\$549,967.00		\$577,166.00
	Sales Tax EXEMPT				\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
	Total Schedule A -				\$511,845.00		\$359,359.00		\$443,444.00		\$493,719.00		\$549,967.00		\$577,166.00
	TOTAL CONSTRUCTION COST (BASIS OF AWARD)				\$511,845.00		\$359,359.00		\$443,444.00		\$493,719.00		\$549,967.00		\$577,166.00